COURSE CODE

22UGNY1GO01
22UGVY1GO01
22UGSY1G01

22UGMI1G01
22UGVV1G01
22UGDV1G01
22UGDS1G01
22UGKK1GO01
22UGAG1G01
22UGRV1G01
22UGKY1G01
22UGSU1G01
22UGSV1G01
22UGAR1GO1
22UGTR1GO01
22UGHT1GO01
22UGEL1GO01

22UGTL1GO1

22UGHL1GO01
22UGPV1GO01
22UGPI1G01

22UGPB1G01

22UGCA1G01

List of Courses/ Electives for Shastri in Advaita Vedanta

GENERAL ELECTIVE

1) Nyaya

2) Vyakarana

3) Sankhya Yoga

4) Mimamsa

5) Visistadvaita Vedanta
6) Dvaita Vedanta

7) Dharmasastra

8) Karmakanda

9) Agama

10) Rigvedabhashyam

11) Krishnayajurvedabhashyam
12) Shuklayajurvedabhasyam
13) Samavedabhashyam
14) Atharvavedabhashyam
15) Translation

16) History

17) English Literature

18) Telugu Literature

19) Hindi Literature
20)Performing Arts - Vocal
21)Performing Arts - Sitar

22)Performing Arts - Bharata
Natyam
23)Computer Applications

COURSE
CODE

22UGEN1L01
22UGHI1L01
22UGTL1LO1
22UGSK1L01

Semester 1

LANGUAGE

1) English
2) Hindi

3) Telugu
4) Sanskrit

COURSE CODE

22UGCD1S01
22UGSC1S01
22UGVM1S01
22UGCE1S01
22UGCH1S01
22UGCT1S01
22UGPV1S01
22UGPI1S01
22UGPB1S01
22UGYM1S01
22UGEE1S01
22UGTR1S01
22UGPP1S01

Skill Enhanced Course

1) Computers & Digital Fluency
2) Sanskrit & Computers

3) Vedic Mathematics

4) Communicative English

5) Communicative Hindi

6) Communicative Telugu

7) Performing Arts - Vocal

8) Performing Arts - Sitar

9) Performing Arts - Bharata Natyam

10) Yoga & Meditation

11) Environmental Education
12) Translation

13) Purana Pravachanam



COURSE CODE

22UGPU1GO01
22UGVV1G01
22UGDV1G01
22UGAV1G01
22UGDS1G01
22UGKK1GO01
22UGAG1G01
22UGRV1G01
22UGKY1G01
22UGSU1G01
22UGSV1G01
22UGAR1GO1
22UGTR1GO01
22UGHT1GO01
22UGEL1GO01

22UGTL1GO1

22UGHL1GO01
22UGPV1G01
22UGPI1G01

22UGPB1G01

22UGCA1GO01

List of Courses / Electives for Shastri in Agama

GENERAL ELECTIVE

1) Puranetihasa

2) Visistadvaita Vedanta
3) Dvaita Vedanta

4) Advaita Vedanta

5) Dharmasastra

6) Karmakanda

7) Agama

8) Rigvedabhashyam

9) Krishnayajurvedabhashyam
10) Shuklayajurvedabhashyam
11) Samavedabhashyam
12)Atharvavedabhashyam
13)Translation

14) History

15) English Literature

16) Telugu Literature

17) Hindi Literature
18)Performing Arts - Vocal
19)Performing Arts - Sitar
20)Performing Arts - Bharata
Natyam

21)Computer Applications

Semester 1
LANGUAGE

COURSE
CODE

22UGEN1L01
22UGHI1L01
22UGTL1LO1
22UGSK1L01

1
2
3
4

~—— S

English
Hindi
Telugu
Sanskrit

COURSE
CODE

22UGCD1S01
22UGSC1S01
22UGVM1S01
22UGCE1S01
22UGCH1S01
22UGCT1S01
22UGPV1S01
22UGPI1S01
22UGPB1S01
22UGYM1S01
22UGEE1S01
22UGTR1S01
22UGPP1S01

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Skill Enhanced Course

Computers & Digital Fluency
Sanskrit & Computers

Vedic Mathematics
Communicative English
Communicative Hindi
Communicative Telugu
Performing Arts - Vocal
Performing Arts - Sitar
Performing Arts - Bharata Natyam

10) Yoga & Meditation

11
12

Environmental Education
Translation

13) Purana Pravachanam



COURSE CODE

22UGMI1G01
22UGPU1GO01
22UGKK1GO01
22UGAV1G01
22UGVV1G01
22UGDV1G01
22UGPJ1G01

22UGRV1G01
22UGKY1G01

22UGSU1G01
22UGSV1G01
22UGAR1GO1
22UGHT1GO01
22UGEL1GO01

22UGTL1GO1

22UGHL1GO01
22UGPV1GO01
22UGPI1G01

22UGPB1G01

22UGCA1G01

List of Courses / Electives for Shastri in Dharmasastra

GENERAL ELECTIVE

1) Mimamsa

2) Puranetihasa

3) Karmakanda

4) Advaita Vedanta

5) Visistadvaita Vedanta

6) Dvaita Vedanta

7) Phalita Jyotisha

8) Rigvedabhashyam

9) Krishnayajurvedabhashyam

10) Shuklayajurvedabhashyam
11) Samavedabhashyam
12)Atharvavedabhashyam
13)History

14)English Literature
15)Telugu Literature

6)Hindi Literature
7)Performing Arts - Vocal
18)Performing Arts - Sitar
19)Performing Arts - Bharata
Natyam

20)Computer Applications

1
1

Semester 1

COURSE
CODE

22UGEN1LO1
22UGHI1LO01
22UGTL1LO1
22UGSK1L01

LANGUAGE

1) English
2) Hindi

3) Telugu
4) Sanskrit

COURSE
CODE

22UGCD1S01
22UGSC1S01
22UGVM1S01
22UGCE1S01
22UGCH1S01
22UGCT1S01
22UGPV1S01
22UGPI11501
22UGPB1S01

22UGYM1S01
22UGEE1S01
22UGTR1S01
22UGPP1S01

Skill Enhanced Course

1) Computers & Digital Fluency

2) Sanskrit & Computers

3) Vedic Mathematics

4) Communicative English

5) Communicative Hindi

6) Communicative Telugu

7) Performing Arts - Vocal

8) Performing Arts - Sitar

9) Performing Arts — Bharata Natyam

10) Yoga & Meditation

11) Environmental Education
12) Translation

13) Purana Pravachanam



COURSE CODE

22UGNY1GO01
22UGVY1GO01
22UGPU1GO01
22UGMI1G01
22UGVV1G01
22UGAV1GO01
22UGDS1GO01
22UGKK1GO01
22UGAG1G01
22UGRV1G01
22UGKY1G01
22UGSU1G01
22UGSV1G01
22UGAR1GO1
22UGTR1GO01
22UGHT1GO01
22UGEL1GO01

22UGTL1GO1

22UGHL1GO01
22UGPV1GO01
22UGPI1G01

22UGPB1GO01
22UGCA1GO01

List of Courses / Electives for Shastri in Dvaita Vedanta

GENERAL ELECTIVE

1) Nyaya

2) Vyakarana

3) Puranetihasa

4) Mimamsa

5) Visistadvaita Vedanta

6) Advaita Vedanta

7) Dharmasastra

8) Karmakanda

9) Agama

10) Rigvedabhashyam

11) Krishnayajurvedabhashyam
12) Shuklayajurvedabhasyam
13) Samavedabhashyam

14) Atharvavedabhashyam

15) Translation

16) History

17) English Literature

18) Telugu Literature

19) Hindi Literature
20)Performing Arts - Vocal
21)Performing Arts - Sitar

22)
23)Computer Applications

2)Performing Arts - Bharata Natyam

Semester 1
LANGUAGE COURSE CODE

COURSE
CODE

22UGEN1LO1
22UGHI1LO01
22UGTL1LO1
22UGSK1L01

1) English
2) Hindi

3) Telugu
4) Sanskrit

22UGCD1S01
22UGSC1S01
22UGVM1S01
22UGCE1S01
22UGCH1S01
22UGCT1S01
22UGPV1S01
22UGPI11501
22UGPB1S01
22UGYM1S01
22UGEE1S01
22UGTR1S01
22UGPP1S01

Skill Enhanced Course

1) Computers & Digital Fluency
2) Sanskrit & Computers

3) Vedic Mathematics

4) Communicative English

5) Communicative Hindi

6) Communicative Telugu

7) Performing Arts - Vocal

8) Performing Arts - Sitar

9) Performing Arts - Bharata Natyam
10) Yoga & Meditation

11) Environmental Education
12) Translation

13) Purana Pravachanam



COURSE CODE

22UGDS1G01
22UGKK1GO01
22UGAV1G01
22UGVV1G01
22UGDV1G01
22UGAG1G01
22UGVL1GO01
22UGTR1GO01
22UGHT1GO01
22UGEL1GO01

22UGTL1GO1

22UGHL1GO01
22UGPV1GO01
22UGPI1G01

22UGPB1G01

22UGCA1GO01

List of Courses / Electives for Shastri in Mimamsa

Semester 1
LANGUAGE COURSE CODE

GENERAL ELECTIVE COURSE
CODE
1) Dharmasastra 22UGEN1LO1
2) Karmakanda 22UGHI1L01
3) Advaita Vedanta 22UGTL1LO1
4) Visistadvaita Vedanta 22UGSK1L01

5) Dvaita Vedanta

6) Agama

7) Vedic Literature

8) Translation

9) History

10) English Literature

11) Telugu Literature
12)Hindi Literature

13) Performing Arts - Vocal
14) Performing Arts - Sitar
15) Performing Arts-Bharata
Natyam

16) Computer Applications

1) English

3) Telugu
4) Sanskrit

22UGCD1S01
22UGSC1S01
22UGVM1S01
22UGCE1S01
22UGCH1S01
22UGCT1S01
22UGPV1S01
22UGPI1501
22UGPB1S01
22UGYM1S01
22UGEE1S01
22UGTR1S01
22UGPP1S01

Skill Enhanced Course
1) Computers & Digital Fluency
2) Sanskrit & Computers
3) Vedic Mathematics
4) Communicative English
5) Communicative Hindi
6) Communicative Telugu
7) Performing Arts-Vocal
8) Performing Arts - Sitar
9) Performing Arts -Bharata Natyam
10) Yoga & Meditation

11) Environmental Education
12) Translation
13) Purana Pravachanam



COURSE CODE
22UGVY1GO01
22UGMI1G01
22UGAV1G01
22UGVV1G01
22UGDV1G01
22UGNP1GO01

22UGVM1G01
22UGVL1GO01
22UGTR1GO01
22UGHT1GO01
22UGEL1GO01
22UGTL1GO1
22UGHL1GO01
22UGPV1GO01
22UGPI1G01
22UGPB1GO01
22UGCA1GO01

List of Courses / Electives for Shastri in Nyaya

Semester 1
LANGUAGE COURSE CODE

GENERAL ELECTIVE COURSE CODE
1) Vyakarana 22UGEN1LO1
2) Mimamsa 22UGHI1L01
3) Advaita Vedanta 22UGTL1LO1
4) Visistadvaita Vedanta 22UGSK1L01

5) Dvaita Vedanta

6) Natural Language Processing
(NLP)

7) Vedic Mathematics

8) Vedic Literature

9) Translation

10) History

11) English Literature

12) Telugu Literature

13) Hindi Literature

14) Performing Arts - Vocal

15) Performing Arts - Sitar

16) Performing Arts-Bharata Natyam
17) Computer Applications

1) English
2) Hindi

3) Telugu
4) Sanskrit

22UGCD1S01
22UGSC1S01
22UGVM1S01
22UGCE1S01
22UGCH1S01
22UGCT1S01

22UGPV1S01
22UGPI1S01
22UGPB1S01
22UGYM1S01
22UGEE1S01
22UGTR1S01
22UGPP1S01

Skill Enhanced Course
1) Computers & Digital Fluency
2) Sanskrit & Computers
3) Vedic Mathematics
4) Communicative English
5) Communicative Hindi
6) Communicative Telugu

7) Performing Arts-Vocal

8) Performing Arts - Sitar

9) Performing Arts -Bharata Natyam
10) Yoga & Meditation

11) Environmental Education
12) Translation

13) Purana Pravachanam



List of Courses / Electives for Shastri Phalita Jyotisha/Siddhanta Jyotisha/Vastu

Semester 1

COURSE CODE GENERAL ELECTIVE COURSE LANGUAGE COURSE CODE Skill Enhanced Course

CODE
22UGPJ1G01 1) Phalitha Jyotisha 22UGEN1LO1 1) English 22UGCD1S01 1) Computers & Digital Fluency
22UGSJ1G01  2) Siddhanta Jyotisha 22UGHI1L01 2) Hindi 22UGSC1S01 2) Sanskrit & Computers
22UGVA1G01 3) Vastu 22UGTL1L01 3) Telugu 22UGVM1S01 3) Vedic Mathematics
22UGDS1G01 4) Dharmasastra 22UGSK1L01 4) Sanskrit 22UGPV1S01 4) Communicative English
22UGKK1G01 5) Karmakanda 22UGPI1S01 5) Communicative Hindi
22UGAV1G01 6) Advaita Vedanta 22UGPB1S01 6) Communicative Telugu
22UGVV1G01 7) Visistadvaita Vedanta 22UGCE1S01 7) Performing Arts - Vocal
22UGDV1G01 8) Dvaita Vedanta 22UGCT1S01 8) Performing Arts - Sitar
22UGVM1G01 9) Vedic Mathematics 22UGCH1S01 9) Performing Arts - Bharata Natyam
22UGTR1G01 10) Translation 22UGYM1S01 10) Yoga & Meditation
22UGHT1G01 11) History 22UGEE1S01 11) Environmental Education
22UGHL1G01 12) English Literature 22UGTR1S01 12) Translation
22UGEL1G01 13)Hindi Literature 22UGPP1S01 13) Purana Pravachanam
22UGPV1G01 14)Performing Arts - Vocal
22UGPI1G01  15)Performing Arts - Sitar

22UGPB1G01 16)Performing Arts - Bharata
Natyam
22UGCA1G01 17)Computer Applications



COURSE CODE

22UGVY1GO01
22UGSY1G01
22UGSA1G01
22UGDS1G01
22UGDV1G01
22UGHT1GO01
22UGEL1GO01
22UGTL1GO1
22UGHL1GO01
22UGVM1G01
22UGVL1GO1
22UGTR1GO01
22UGPV1G01
22UGPI1G01
22UGPB1G01
22UGCA1GO01

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

List of Courses / Electives for Shastri in Puranetihasa

GENERAL ELECTIVE

Vyakarana
Sahitya
Sankhya Yoga

Dharma Shastra

Dvaita Vedanta
History

English Literature
8) Telugu Literature

9) Hindi Literature

10) Vedic Mathematics
Vedic Literature
Translation
Performing Arts - Vocal
Performing Arts - Sitar
Performing Arts - Bharata Natyam
Computer Applications

11
12
13
14
15
16

_— N e ' S S

Semester 1
LANGUAGE COURSE CODE

COURSE
CODE

22UGEN1LO1
22UGHI1LO01
22UGTL1LO1
22UGSK1L01

1) English
2) Hindi

3) Telugu
4) Sanskrit

22UGCD1S01
22UGSC1S01
22UGVM1S01
22UGCE1S01
22UGCH1S01
22UGCT1S01
22UGPV1S01
22UGPI11S01
22UGPB1S01
22UGYM1S01
22UGEE1S01
22UGTR1S01
22UGPP1S01

Skill Enhanced Course

1) Computers & Digital Fluency
2) Sanskrit & Computers

3) Vedic Mathematics

4) Communicative English

5) Communicative Hindi

6) Communicative Telugu

7) Performing Arts - Vocal

8) Performing Arts - Sitar

9) Performing Arts - Bharata Natyam
10) Yoga & Meditation

11) Environmental Education
12) Translation

13) Purana Pravachanam



List of Courses / Electives for Shastri in Sahitya /(B.A. Honors)

COURSE CODE
22UGVY1GO01
22UGPU1G01
22UGNY1GO01
22UGDS1G01
22UGVV1G01
22UGDV1G01
22UGAV1GO01
22UGHT1GO01
22UGEL1GO1
22UGTL1GO1
22UGHL1GO01
22UGVM1G01
22UGVL1GO01
22UGTR1GO01
22UGPV1GO01
22UGPI1G01
22UGPB1GO01

22UGCA1GO01

Semester 1

GENERAL ELECTIVE COURSE CODE LANGUAGE COURSE CODE
1) Vyakarana 22UGEN1LO1 1) English 22UGCD1S01
2) Puranetihasa 22UGHI1L01  2) Hindi 22UGSC1S01
3) Nyaya 22UGTL1L01 3) Telugu 22UGVM1S01
4) Dharma Shastra 22UGSK1L01 4) Sanskrit 22UGCE1S01
5) Visistadvaita Vedanta 22UGCH1S01
6) Dvaita Vedanta 22UGCT1S01
7) Advaita Vedanta 22UGPV1S01
8) History 22UGPI1S01
9) English Literature 22UGPB1S01
10) Telugu Literature 22UGYM1S01
11) Hindi Literature 22UGEE1S01
12) Vedic Mathematics 22UGTR1S01
13) Vedic Literature 22UGPP1S01

14) Translation

15) Performing Arts - Vocal
16) Performing Arts - Sitar
17) Performing Arts - Bharata
Natyam

18) Computer Applications

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Skill Enhanced Course
Computers & Digital Fluency
Sanskrit & Computers
Vedic Mathematics
Communicative English
Communicative Hindi
Communicative Telugu
Performing Arts - Vocal
Performing Arts - Sitar
Performing Arts - Bharata Natyam

10) Yoga & Meditation

11

Environmental Education

12) Translation
13) Purana Pravachanam



COURSE CODE

22UGSA1G01
22UGDS1G01
22UGPU1GO01
22UGAV1GO01
22UGVV1G01
22UGDV1G01
22UGVL1GO01
22UGTR1GO01
22UGHT1GO01
22UGEL1GO01

22UGTL1GO1

22UGHL1GO01
22UGPV1GO01
22UGPI1G01

22UGPB1GO01

22UGCA1GO01

List of Courses / Electives for Shastri in Sankhya Yoga

Semester 1
GENERAL ELECTIVE COURSE LANGUAGE COURSE CODE
CODE

1) Sahitya 22UGEN1LO1 1)English 22UGCD1S01
2) Dharmasastra 22UGHI1L01 2) Hindi 22UGSC1S01
3) Puranetihasa 22UGTL1LO1 3) Telugu 22UGVM1S01
4) Advaita Vedanta 22UGSK1L01 4) Sanskrit 22UGCE1S01
5) Visistadvaita Vedanta 22UGCH1S01
6) Dvaita Vedanta 22UGCT1S01
7) Vedic Literature 22UGPV1S01
8) Translation 22UGPI1S01
9) History 22UGPB1S01
10) English Literature 22UGYM1S01
11) Telugu Literature 22UGEE1S01
12)Hindi Literature 22UGTR1S01
13) Performing Arts - Vocal 22UGPP1S01

14) Performing Arts - Sitar
15) Performing Arts-Bharata
Natyam

16) Computer Applications

Skill Enhanced Course

1) Computers & Digital Fluency
2) Sanskrit & Computers

3) Vedic Mathematics

4) Communicative English

5) Communicative Hindi

6) Communicative Telugu

7) Performing Arts-Vocal

8) Performing Arts - Sitar

9) Performing Arts -Bharata Natyam
10) Yoga & Meditation

11) Environmental Education
12) Translation

13) Purana Pravachanam



COURSE CODE
22UGNY1GO01
22UGVY1GO01
22UGSY1G01

22UGMI1GO01
22UGAV1G01
22UGDV1G01
22UGDS1G01
22UGKK1GO01
22UGAG1G01
22UGRV1G01
22UGKY1G01
22UGSU1G01
22UGSV1G01
22UGAR1GO1
22UGTR1GO1
22UGHT1GO01
22UGEL1GO1

22UGTL1GO1

22UGHL1GO01
22UGPV1GO01
22UGPI1G01

22UGPB1GO01

22UGCA1G01

GENERAL ELECTIVE
1) Nyaya
2) Vyakarana
3) Sankhya Yoga
4) Mimamsa
5) Advaita Vedanta
6) Dvaita Vedanta
7) Dharmasastra
8) Karmakanda
9) Agama
10) Rigvedabhashyam
11) Krishnayajurvedabhashyam
12) Shuklayajurvedabhasyam
13) Samavedabhashyam
14) Atharvavedabhashyam
15) Translation
16) History
17) English Literature
18) Telugu Literature
19) Hindi Literature
20)Performing Arts - Vocal
21)Performing Arts - Sitar
22)Performing Arts - Bharata
Natyam
23)Computer Applications

Semester 1
LANGUAGE COURSE CODE

COURSE CODE
22UGEN1LO1
22UGHI1L01
22UGTL1LO1
22UGSK1L01

1) English
2) Hindi

3) Telugu
4) Sanskrit

22UGCD1S01
22UGSC1S01
22UGVM1S01
22UGCE1S01
22UGCH1S01
22UGCT1S01
22UGPV1S01
22UGPI11501
22UGPB1S01
22UGYM1S01
22UGEE1S01
22UGTR1S01
22UGPP1S01

List of Courses / Electives for Shastri in Visistadvaita Vedanta

Skill Enhanced Course
1) Computers & Digital Fluency
2) Sanskrit & Computers
3) Vedic Mathematics
4) Communicative English
5) Communicative Hindi
6) Communicative Telugu
7) Performing Arts - Vocal
8) Performing Arts - Sitar
9) Performing Arts - Bharata Natyam
10) Yoga & Meditation
11) Environmental Education
12) Translation
13) Purana Pravachanam



COURSE CODE

22UGVY1GO01
22UGMI1G01
22UGSA1GO01
22UGAV1GO01
22UGVV1G01
22UGDV1G01
22UGVM1G01
22UGNP1GO01

22UGTR1GO01
22UGHT1GO01
22UGEL1GO1
22UGTL1GO1
22UGHL1GO01
22UGPV1GO01
22UGPI1G01

22UGPB1G01
22UGCA1G01

List of Courses/Electives for Shastri in Vyakarana

Semester 1
LANGUAGE COURSE CODE

GENERAL ELECTIVE

1) Nyaya

2) Mimamsa

3) Sahitya

4) Advaita Vedanta

5) Visistadvaita Vedanta

6) Dvaita Vedanta

7) Vedic Mathematics

8) Natural Language Processing
(NLP)

9) Translation

10) History

11) English Literature

12) Telugu Literature

13) Hindi Literature

14) Performing Arts - Vocal

15) Performing Arts - Sitar

16) Performing Arts-Bharata Natyam
17) Computer Applications

COURSE
CODE

22UGEN1LO1
22UGHI1L01
22UGTL1LO1
22UGSK1L01

1) English
2) Hindi

3) Telugu
4) Sanskrit

22UGCD1S01
22UGSC1S01
22UGVM1S01
22UGCE1S01
22UGCH1S01
22UGCT1S01
22UGPV1S01
22UGPI1S01

22UGPB1S01
22UGYM1S01
22UGEE1S01
22UGTR1S01
22UGPP1S01

S EA S BN b

()

9)

Skill Enhanced Course

Computers & Digital Fluency
Sanskrit & Computers

Vedic Mathematics
Communicative English
Communicative Hindi
Communicative Telugu
Performing Arts-Vocal
Performing Arts - Sitar

Performing Arts -Bharata Natyam

10) Yoga & Meditation

11) Environmental Education
12) Translation

13) Purana Pravachanam



COURSE CODE

22UGNY1GO01
22UGVY1GO01
22UGMI1G01
22UGVM1G01
22UGVL1GO01
22UGEL1GO01
22UGTL1GO1
22UGHL1GO01
22UGTR1GO1
22UGPV1G01
22UGPI1G01
22UGPB1GO01

22UGCA1G01

List of Courses / Electives for B.Sc., Computers

GENERAL ELECTIVE

1) Nyaya

2) Vyakarana

3) Mimamsa

4) Vedic Mathematics

5) Vedic Literature

6) English Literature

7) Telugu Literature

8) Hindi Literature

9) Translation

10) Performing Arts - Vocal
11) Performing Arts - Sitar
12) Performing Arts - Bharata
Natyam

13) Computer Applications

Semester 1
LANGUAGE COURSE CODE

COURSE
CODE

22UGEN1LO1
22UGHI1L01
22UGTL1LO1
22UGSK1L01

1) English
2) Hindi

3) Telugu
4) Sanskrit

22UGCD1S01
22UGSC1S01
22UGVM1S01
22UGCE1S01
22UGCH1S01
22UGCT1S01
22UGPV1S01
22UGPI1S01
22UGPB1S01
22UGYM1S01
22UGEE1S01
22UGTR1S01

22UGPP1S01

Skill Enhanced Course

1) Computers & Digital Fluency
2) Sanskrit & Computers

3) Vedic Mathematics

4) Communicative English

5) Communicative Hindi

6) Communicative Telugu

7) Performing Arts - Vocal

8) Performing Arts - Sitar

9) Performing Arts - Bharata Natyam
10) Yoga & Meditation

11) Environmental Education
12) Translation

13) Purana Pravachanam



List of Courses / Electives for B.Sc. in Yoga

Semester 1
COURSE CODE GENERAL ELECTIVE COURSE LANGUAGE COURSE CODE
CODE
22UGAV1G01 1) Advaita Vedanta 22UGEN1LO1 1) English 22UGCD1S01
22UGVV1G01 2) Vishishtadvaita Vedanta 22UGHI1L01  2) Hindi 22UGSC1S01
22UGDV1G01 3) Dvaita Vedanta 22UGTL1LO1 3) Telugu 22UGVM1S01
22UGSY1G01 4) Sankhya Yoga 22UGSK1L01 4) Sanskrit 22UGCE1S01
22UGPU1G01 5) Puranetihasa 22UGCH1S01
22UGHT1G01 6) History 22UGCT1S01
22UGEL1G01 7) English Literature 22UGPV1S01
22UGTL1G01 8) Telugu Literature 22UGPI1S01
22UGHL1G01 9) Hindi Literature 22UGPB1S01
22UGVM1G01 10) Vedic Mathematics 22UGYM1S01
22UGVL1G01 11) Vedic Literature 22UGEE1S01
22UGTR1G01 12) Translation 22UGTR1S01
22UGPV1G01 13) Performing Arts - Vocal 22UGPP1S01

22UGPI1G01  14) Performing Arts - Sitar

22UGPB1G01 15) Performing Arts - Bharata
Natyam

22UGCA1G01 16) Computer Applications

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Skill Enhanced Course

Computers & Digital Fluency
Sanskrit & Computers

Vedic Mathematics
Communicative English
Communicative Hindi
Communicative Telugu
Performing Arts - Vocal
Performing Arts - Sitar
Performing Arts - Bharata Natyam

10) Yoga & Meditation

11

Environmental Education

12) Translation
13) Purana Pravachanam



List of Courses / Electives for Shastri in Rigvedabhashyam /
Krishnayajurvedabhashyam /Shuklayajurvedabhashyam /
Samavedabhashyam /Atharvavedabhashyam

Semester 1

COURSE CODE GENERAL ELECTIVE COURSE LANGUAGE COURSE CODE Skill Enhanced Course

CODE
22UGAV1G01 1) Advaita Vedanta 22UGEN1LO1 1) English 22UGCD1S01 1) Computers & Digital Fluency
22UGVV1G01 2) Visistadvaita Vedanta 22UGHI1L01 2) Hindi 22UGSC1S01  2) Sanskrit & Computers
22UGDV1G01 3) Dvaita Vedanta 22UGTL1L01 3) Telugu 22UGVM1S01 3) Vedic Mathematics
22UGDS1G01 4) Dharma Shastra 22UGSK1LO1 4) Sanskrit 22UGCE1S01 4) Communicative English
22UGKK1G01 5) Karmakanda 22UGCH1S01 5) Communicative Hindi
22UGAG1G01 6) Agama 22UGCT1S01 6) Communicative Telugu
22UGVM1G01 7) Vedic Mathematics 22UGPV1S01 7) Performing Arts-Vocal
22UGVL1G01 8) Vedic Literature 22UGPI1S01  8) Performing Arts - Sitar
22UGTR1G01 9) Translation 22UGPB1S01 9) Performing Arts -Bharata Natyam
22UGHT1G01 10) History 22UGYM1S01 10) Yoga & Meditation
22UGEL1G01 11) English Literature 22UGEE1S01 11) Environmental Education
22UGTL1G01 12) Telugu Literature 22UGTR1S01 12) Translation
22UGHL1G01 13) Hindi Literature 22UGPP1S01  13) Purana Pravachanam

22UGPV1G01 14) Performing Arts - Vocal

22UGPI1G01  15) Performing Arts - Sitar

22UGPB1G01 16) Performing Arts-Bharata
Natyam

22UGCA1G01 17) Computer Applications



